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(All data on this form is public information) T r—
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ELECTIONS

Type of organization: Candidate Committee ____Political Committee ____ Political Fund
Office sought/Purpose of committee 6%03( 19@ Qﬂfa(
Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
2 week pre-primary

One-time report from political committee

=16 eck preseicction registered with Campaign Finance Board

ﬁ 2 week pre-election Registration #
January report This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
—

Reporting period: From Q/j%j [ - to 0 \ = /]{

(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January

report)
Summary Statement to Date . )
(In column B, enter totals from A. To'tals for Breumuiatye C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  § 25.00 + 3 ]Q Sq SD = § \1(9 84 50

2. Total contributions equal to/ ’ o
greater than $50 s 90000 + $ KO '53 /.02 a‘ .437,00

3. Expenditures $. \ %98.4‘.( + $ 14’,5 i Q= \ o y 4 /D~4—( .
Account Balance $ br" i "Oq

(as of report end date)
{Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
ttemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must

include: date, name, address, emp oyer fﬁoccupﬁ 0;! |[ self-eg:ployﬁd and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
W Lol 0] 105~
Itemization of Expendlture

Itermize all expenditures. [temization must include: date, pur Wach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.
o Yisg=r B AN (0 / bl 1=
Depository(ies)/Bank —%C]_
Location of Committee Funds g LW S nks.
Signature of candidate, kﬁ
secretary, or treasurer %j/\ /j/ﬁé( o
Printed Namﬁ\/m)h]ﬁé’r‘) m Lehgadein.  Email k(ﬁ"’w Ml @/’]C) aﬁ‘aﬂ@ Wﬁoﬂt
Address , 94% \5]@&55 g O{/W mp | Phone 959" Q} 3"595’!




Individual listing of cumulative contributions $50 or greater-Mary V for St. Paul Kids

Bick

Brendmoen
Bryan

Cairns
Carter

Condon
Crosby-Bryson
Curtis
Dunham

Farmer

Garcia
Gragert

Griffith

Hammel
Harvey

Hewitt
Hill
Korsgaard

Linda

Amy
Carol

Katherine

Willetha

Anne
Barbara
Kathleen
Trudy

Gordon

Michael
Gilbert

3857 Harriet Avenue

1045 Van Slyke Ave
256 72nd St N

1894 Summit Ave
405 Western Ave N

1359 Van Buren

215 10th Avenue S, Unit
1186 Benton Way
1624 Blair Avenue

1637 Thomas Avenue

2320 Grand Avenuue S
510 N 5th St

Natasha and C1912 Hennepin Ave #6

Susan
Leah

Debbie
Lowell T

3840 Day Lane
100 SE 2nd St Apt 304

9212 Loch
1653 Thomas Ave

Kay and Briar 1611 Lafond Ave

Minneapolis, MN 55409

St. Paul, MN 55103
St. Paul, MN 55115

St. Paul, MN 55105
St. Paul, MN 55103

St. Paul, MN 55104
Minneapolis, MN 55415
Arden Hills, MN 55112
St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55104

Minneapolis, MN
Stillwater, MN 55082

Minneapolis, MN 55403

Wayzata, MN 55391
Minneapolis, MN 55414

Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

St. Paul, MN 55104
St. Paul, MN 55104

Retired

City Council
Member
Social Worker

nurse practioner
Ramsey County
Commissioner
unknown/best
effort searches

Professor

Hospice Nurse

Educator
mechanical
engineer

sales rep
retired
Hospitality
Specialist

consulant
Dean

unknown/best
effort searches

IT Architect
retired

City of St
Paul

Solid Ground
Summit
Health Group
Ramsey
County

Uof M
Retired
Uof M

CP Systems
Procter and
Gamble

Nicollet
Island Inn
Cogent
Consulting,
Inc

Metro State

IBM

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00



Cash
reconciliationan

d debt
Kraemer Candice 6969 Jocelyn Rd N Stillwater, MN 5508 accounting dept U of M $50.00
education Mn Dept of
Landvik Deb 609 Dorland Rd S Maplewood, MN 55119 specialist Education $50.00
Early Childhood
Lee Chong 1661 Fremont Ave E St. Paul, MN 55106 Educator SPPN $50.00
unknown/best
Lemanczykafk Vicky 1946 Selby Avenue St. Paul, MN 55104 effort searches $50.00
Loberg Jens 359 W. Main St. Ellsworth, Wi 54011 Attorney Loberg Law $50.00
MN Network
of Hospice
Executive and Palliative
Marschalk Susan 239 Mackubin St St. Paul, MN 55102 Director Care $50.00
MN Dept of
McNeil Terri 1150 Norbert Lane St. Paul, MN 55116 Educator Health $50.00
unknown/best
Monson 22 Ludlow Ave St. Paul, MN 55108 effort searches $50.00
Child Care Wilder
Ohm Judy 2306 Friiendship Lane Burnsville, MN 55337 Director Foundation $50.00
Olson Kathryn 1781 Van Buren Avenue St. Paul, MN 55104 Attorney MDE $50.00
Oppenheimer Jonathon 657 N Asbury St St. Paul, MN Student UofM $50.00
Pace Dave and Vale 2188 Ferris Lane Roseville, MN 55113 retired $50.00
retired U of M
Extension/retire
Passe Angele 86 Seymour Ave Minneapolis, MN 55414 d IBM $50.00
unknown/best
Perry Joanne 1677 Hewitt Ave St. Paul, MN 55104 effort searches $50.00
Alumni
Relations Hamline Law
Prince Jane 1004 Burns Avenue St. Paul, MN 55106 Director School $50.00

Sr VP Strategic
Raduenz Lori 1265 Berkeley Ave St. Paul, Mn 55105 Projects Acendas $50.00



Russelle Michael
Slattengren Linda

Charles
Sheila

Sugnet
Sweeney

1480 Chelmsford St
1675 Juliet Ave

314 Walk Cir
1559 Fairmount Ave

The Freidlund Family Revocal 186 Fairview Ave S

Willmon Susan

Walsh Carol

Gallagher John Mary

9229 E 148th Circle

1834 Laurel Avenue

1432 Lafond Avenue

O'Dell Catherine 1512 Chelmsford St
190 Midtown
Commons, 2334
Cohen Richard University Ave
Johnston Clarissa 5108 Eastwood Road
Magnuson Roy 727 Wheelock Pkway W
Press Claire 1600 Lafond Ave
Rydell Susan 4422 Gaywood Drive
anonymous-cash
Derr Ann & Douglas 2040 Como Ave #201
Marincel Peter 1627 Lafond Ave

Badow Thomas

1608 Lafond Avenue

St. Paul, MN 55108
St. Paul, MN 55105

Santa Cruz, CA 95060
St. Paul, MN 55105

St. Paul, Mn 55105

Brighton, CO 80602

St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55108

St. Paul, MN 55114
Mounds View, MN 55112
St. Paul, MN 55117
St. Paul, MN 55104

Minnetonka, MN 55345
St. Paul, MN 55108

St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55104

unknown/best
effort searches

nurse
bioinfomatics Ion Torrent
engineer Systems
family revocalbe
giving trust
American
Gelbrich
statistician Assoc
Communications State of Mn:
Specialist DEED
Payne-Phalen
Block Nurse
Program Educator
unknown/best

effort searches

attorney self-employed
Family Child Care

Provider Self-Employed
Teacher SPPS

Social Worker  Retired
college Professor Metro State

both are retired

Community
Organizer SEIU
Retired Self-Employed

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$55.00

$60.00

$65.00

$75.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00

$80.00
$80.00

$90.00

$100.00



Bagnoli

Bantley

Bitney
Broderick

Burns
Cherry

Cummings

D'Eredita

Davis

Eaves
Hanschin
Harvey
Hesse

Hill
Hunt
Jennings

Joseph

Jodi

Michelle
John

Scott M
Carolyn

Gregg

Ruth Moors

Theodore

Patricia
Walt
Janet
Vicki

Brian and Kay

Korsgaard
Ruby
Mimi

272 Woodlawn

1443 Hewitt Ave

1604 Lafond Ave
1007 Charles Ave

1411 Summit Ave
1628 Blair Ave

350 St. Peter St.

5137 Remington Dr

1940 Eleanor Ave

1143 Portland Ave
2624 39th Ave S
2928 38th Ave. S.

1602 Thomas Avenue

1611 Lafond Ave

St. Paul, MN 5505

St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55104
St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55105
St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55102

Brentwood, TN 37027

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55104
Minneapolis, MN 55406
Minneapolis, MN 55406
St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN

1840 University Ave W ;St. Paul, MN 55104

2222 Hillside Avenue

St. Paul, MN 55108

Mcgrann,

Shea,
attorney Carnival....
Higher
Education

Coordinator Metro State
Student Records
Coordinator,

Macalaster

Collee

Retired educator retired
unknown/best
effort searches
Educator MDE
Morgan
Financial Advisor Stanley
writer and
attorney self-employed
Davis
Communicati
Communications ons

Specialist Management
Transforming

Volunteer Central

retired teacher

Writer Publish First

florist unknown

Kay: Web Mn Dept of

Content Transportatio

Manager n

retired

Teacher Retired

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



Jensen Diane
Landreman Urban
Leitzke David
Lewis Connie
Lovejoy Margaret
McDonough James
McGuire Mary Jo
Metro Automotive
Michaelson Jenny
Miller Mary Ann
Minge Karen
Nauen Charles
Newman Susan
O'Connell Jean
O'Meara Joyce S.
David and
Redmond Wendy Coles
Rutzick V
Seeba Louise

6109 15th Ave S

1184 Portland Avenue
1404 Raymond Ave Apt

292 Ryan Ave

694 Concordia Avenue
815 Montana Ave E
2200 Draper Avenue

65 N Snelling
1154 Autumn St

13600 Marin #303
1142 Portland Ave

2109 Doswell Ave

Minneapolis, MN 55423

St. Paul, MN 55104
St. Paul, MN 55108

St. Paul, MN 55102

St. Paul, MN 55104
St. Paul, MN 55106
Roseville, MN 55113

St. Paul, MN
Roseville, MN 55113

Marina Del Ray, CA
St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN

1425 W. 28th Street #5 Minneapolis, MN 55405

888 Ivy Avenue
2615 E 22nd St. #2
2035 Lincoln Ave
1428 Summit

1399 Sheldon St

St. Paul, MN 55108
Minneapolis, MN 55406
St. Paul, MN 55105

St. Paul, MN

St. Paul, MN 55108

manager

Data Analyst
SocialWorker
VP External
Affairs

Director

Ramsey County

Ramsey County

this is a
business
consultant

IT Specialist
retired

attorney and
partner
unknown/best

effort searches

Executive

Early Childhood

Professional
unknown/best

effort searches

unknown/best

effort searches

attorney

ARC Greater
Twin Cities
Hennepin Co.
Public Health
unknown
Planned
Parenthood
The Family
Place
Commissione
r
Commissione
r

Boom Lab
Self-
Employed

Lockridge
Grindal
Nauen

Retired/ also
on SPPS
Board

MDH

City of St.
Paul

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00



Swett Judy
Miller Steven
TeSlaa

Hamann Joette
LeClaire Jennifer
Ballentine

Duevel Kathryn
Estebo Audrey
Magnuson Kathy

Manderscheid Marc

Muscoplat Rick
Michaelson kathleen
Pasiuk Joan & Dave

Norm and P.C: 390 Union Blvd #100

Allison and Ch 3526 Ewing Ave N

1656 Edmund Ave St. Paul, MN 55104

13600 Marina Pointe Dr Marina Del Ray, CA 90292

Lakewood,CO 80228
St. Paul, MN 55104

1628 Lafond Ave
PO Box 17370 Lot 387 St. Paul, MN 55117
Robbinsdale, MN 55422

2199 49th St. NE Willmar, MN 56201
2318 Commonwealth A\ St. Paul, MN 55108

2040 Como Ave #306 St. Paul, MN

2136 Goodrich Ave St. Paul, MN 55105
1890 Portland Avenue
1043 Bluff Pass S

1984 Jefferson Avenue

St. Paul, MN 55104
Chaska, MN 55318
St. Paul, MN 55105

Building Trades Council PAC 1411 Main St. Suite 206 St. Paul, MN 55102

Conley Megan
Kennedy Shannon
Kubiak Andy
Lora --and
Judd
Kussman Swanson

1475 Edmund Ave St. Paul, MN 55104

5835 Garfiled Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55419

16730 4th St S Lakeland, MN 55043

5705 Dupont Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55419

Advocate

IT Specialist

realtors
retired
Occupational
Therapist
retired /
attorney

Vice Chair

retired attorney

Publisher

attorney

Writer
retired
Retired
not applicable

Planner

Social Worker

President
Lora:
rofessional
Development
Specialist

PACER, Inc.
Self-
Employed

self-employed

Various
Dorsey
Whitney
MN Sure
Board

Women's
Press
Briggs and
Morgan
Home
Handyman

Retired

City of
Minneapolis
Ramsey

County

Superior
Natural Foods

State of MN.

$100.00

$101.00

$125.00
$130.00

$130.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00
$161.00
$175.00
$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00



Lageson Janet
Raecker

Schumacher Judy
Wagner John
Gartrell Julie
Gerson Ira and Gayle
Harris Pat
Humes Daniel
Nulsen Carol
O'Gorman Kathryn
Plumbers Local Union No.34
Sawyer Kathy
Sigrin Michael
Vanderwert Drew
Hadj-Moussa Kenza
Laux Joan
Strauchon Rebecca
Commers Beth
Vanderwert  Kira
Vanderwert  Ross
Wicks Pam

1372 Kelston Street
Greg and Ren: 2219 Sunset Blvd
1542 Grantham St.

1425 28th St. W, #508,

535 A Laurel Ave

87 Omni Drive

1885 Bayard Ave
2153 Iglehart Ave

4107 Forest Road

1689 Hewitt Avenue
411 Main St. Suite 215
1250 Osceola Ave

1689 Hewitt Ave

1899 Gaylord #111

St Paul, MN 55108
Cedar Falls, IA 50613
St. Paul, MN 55106
Minneapolis, MN 55408
St. Paul, MN 55102

Schaumburg, IL 60193

St. Paul, MN 55116
St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Louis Park, MN 55416
St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55102

St. Paul, MN 55105

St. Paul, MN 55104

Denver, CO 80206

383 Dayton Avenue #14 St. Paul, MN 55102
2040 Como Avenue Unit St. Paul, MN 55108

169 Orlin Ave SE

Minneapolis, MN 55414

2294 Commonwealth A\ St. Paul, MN 55108

2739 Girard Avenue S #2( Minneapolis, Mn 55408

TBD - in transition
4144 Hampton Dr

St. Andrews, Scotland
Anchorage, AK 99504

Dermatologist
Patholologist
Retired

retired
Educator
engineering
consultant
unknown/best
effort searches
retired

Consultant
Educator

not applicable
Teacher

Psychologist

Landscape
Architect

Advocate
Retired
Literacy
specialist
Organizer

Market Analyst
Job Seeker
Accountant

Aspen
Medical

Retired

self

Self Employed
Educator

SPPS

self-employed
Davis
Partnership
Architects

MN Coalition
for the
Homeless
Retired

Retired
DFL
Walter
Investment
None

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$200.00
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00

$260.00

$265.00
$275.00

$300.00
$350.00

$400.00
$400.00
$410.00



AFSCME MN People Comm Cc300 Hardman Ave S South St. Paul, MN 55075

Gerson Sarah TBD - in transition
St. Paul

Federation of

Teachers

Local #28,

Political Fund

St. Andrews, Scotland

400 Seelvy Ave Suite A St. Paul, MN 55108

Vidas Mark and Jane 2928 38th Ave S Minneapolis, MN 55406
St. Paul

Pipefitters

Local 455

PAC 700 Transfer Rd St. Paul, MN 55114
Kraemer Jodi 12795 Ozark Trail N Stillwater, Mn 55082

IBEW Political Education Func1330 Conway S. Suite 1 St. Paul, MN 55106
Womenwinning State PAC 2324 University Ave W ¢St. Paul, MN 55114

Feuer Adam 2190 Vining Dr., Unit G Woodbury, MN 55125

TOTALS $50 OR MORE

not applicable

Professor

not applicable

M:retired/

not applicable

Volunteer

not applicable
not applicable
Sr. VP of
Procurement

U of St.
Andrews

J: BlueSpire
Marketing

Stillwater
Hospital

Sun Products

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$600.00
$750.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,250.00



$21,437.00



Expenditures to Date-Mary V for St. Paul Kids as of 10/15/15 Rpt to City
amount

date
12/31/18
1/7/19
1/21/19
1/28/19
January dates
1/28/19
1/31/19
1/31/19
1/31/19
2/5/19
2/6/19
2/6/19
Feb dates
Feb dates
2/20/19
2/20/19
2/20/19
Feb dates
2/18/19
3/4/19
March dates
March dates
March dates
3/25/19
4/9/19
4/9/19
4/9/19
April dates
4/2/19
April dates
4/4/19
April dates
April dates
4/29/19
April dates
April dates
4/9/19
5/6/19
6/23/19
6/4/19
6/26/19
7/4/19
July dates
July dates
July dates
July dates
7/29/19

to whom

category

$92.00 USPS-po box radmin
$259.99 Melissa Jamroadmin
$10.00 DFL Ward One conventions

$343.00 Postmaster

$23.24 stripe fees

$17.25 deposit slips
$9.00 DFL Ward 5

mailings

cr card fees
admin
conventions

$805.00 Modern Screet t-shirts
$852.00 Honsa Binder mailings
$31.06 Staples-labels mailings

$300.00 VAN

email blasts

$64.97 Honsa Binder- mailings

$0.19 stripe fees
$7.32 stripe fees

cr card fees
cr card fees

$71.50 St Paul DFL-ta conventions
$200.00 St. Paul DFL-ciconventions
$7.50 St Paul DFL-ta conventions

$4.37 stripe fees
$30.00 VAN
$30.00 VAN
$4.95 stripe fees
$1.03 stripe fees
$2.78 stripe fees
$1,000.00 Andy Zabel
$1,050.00 Lisa Miller

cr card fees
email blasts
email blasts
cr card fees
cr card fees
cr card fees
staff

design work

$200.00 St. Paul DFL-rcconventions
$1,050.96 Impact Printin mailings

$1.75 stripe fees
$923.75 stamps
$1.75 stripe fees
$30.00 VAN
$8.58 stripe fees
$10.95 stripe fees
$45.00 VAN
$3.20 stripe fees
$1.46 stripe fees
$2,000.00 Andy Zabel
$75.00 VAN
$49.00 stamps
$75.00 VAN
$1.75 stripe fees
$75.00 VAN
$1.75 stripe fees
$6.40 stripe fees
$1.75 stripe fees
$1.75 stripe fees

cr card fees
mailings

cr card fees
email blasts
cr card fees
cr card fees
email blasts
cr card fees
cr card fees
staff

email blasts
mailings
email blasts
cr card fees
email blasts
cr card fees
cr card fees
cr card fees
cr card fees

$38.25 Deluxe-deposi admin

website

as of 7/18

ck #

auto
5001
5002
5003

netted out of ¢
auto
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
netted
netted
5010
5011
5012
netted
auto
auto
netted
netted
netted
5013
5014
5015
5016
netted out of ¢
¢ ck purchasec
netted
auto-April
netted
netted out of ¢
auto-addtl Apr
netted
netted
5017
auto may
5019
auto June
netted out of ¢
auto July
netted
netted
netted
netted
auto



July dates
7/21/19
7/21/19

8/5/19

July dates

8/4/19
8/4/19
8/4/19
8/14/19
8/14/19
8/14/19
8/18/19
9/3/19
8/19/19
8/22/19
9/3/19
9/4/19
9/19/19
10/1/19
Sept dates

10/4/19

10/6/19
10/13/19
10/13/19
10/13/19
10/13/19
10/16/19

$11.35
$300.00
$101.39
$75.00
$5.25
$323.09
$112.50
$251.25
$68.69
$49.00
$215.00
$240.00
$360.00
$3.20
$1.03
$75.00
$2,500.00
$460.00
$138.60
$9.60
$0.30
$6.10
$75.00
$440.00
$184.50
$225.60

stripe fees cr card fees
the turf club fundraiser
Kathryn O'G--/fundraiser
VAN email blasts
stripe fees cr card fees
Honsa Binder stickers

Liz DelLaTorre staff
Megan Thrash staff
Target-print ccadmin
USPS-stamps mailings

St. Paul DFL-c mailings
Megan Thrash staff

Megan Thrash staff

sripe fees cr card fees
sripe fees cr card fees
VAN email blasts

St. Paul DFL-crmalings
Megan Thrash staff
Midway/Como advertising

stripe fees cr card fees
stripe fee cr card fees
stripe fees cr card fees
VAN email blasts

Megan Thrash staff
Mn Womens P advertising
Lillie Suburbar advertising

$100.00 TCB Marketing advertising

$251.21
$7.55

$16,410.41

St. Paul Publis advertising
stripe fee cr card fees

GRAND TOTAL

5018
5020
auto Aug
netted
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
netted
netted
auto-Sept
5029
5030
5031

netted

netted

auto-Oct
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036

netted



